
 

9/28/2022 

Los Angeles Unified School District 
Office of Parent and Community Services 

 

District English Learner Advisory Committee (DELAC) 
 Meeting Schedule  

2022-2023 

The DELAC meetings will be held from 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

District English Learner Advisory Committee Meeting Dates: 
Thursday, October 27, 2022 (Election of Officers) 
Monday, October 31, 2022 (Election of Officers) * 
Thursday, November 17, 2022 
Thursday, December 8, 2022 
Thursday, January 12, 2023 
Thursday, January 26, 2023 
Thursday, February 9, 2023 
Thursday, February 23, 2023 
Thursday, March 9, 2023 
Thursday, March 23, 2023 
Thursday, April 20, 2023 
Thursday, May 4, 2023 
Thursday, May 18, 2023  
Thursday, June 1, 2023 

 

DELAC Trainings Dates: 
 

DELAC Member Training (10:00 a.m.-1:00 pm.) 
Friday, October 21, 2022 
 

DELAC Officer Training (10:00 a.m.-1:00 pm.) 
Thursday, November 3, 2022 
 
Orientation and Officer Election Process (10:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.) 
Thursday, October 27, 2022  
Monday, October 31, 2022, if necessary 

If you need support with creating an email account and or questions regarding navigating the 
Zoom/Webinar platform, please call the LAUSD Helpdesk at (213) 443-1300. 


